financial position, changes in equity, and results of operations or cash flows of Vodacom Group Limited. The pro forma
financial information is presented in accordance with the JSE Listings Requirements and the SAICA Guide on pro forma
Financial Information.

This pro forma financial information for the quarter ended 30 June 2025 as presented in the tables below, as well as the
constant currency information, along with the respective notes, has not been reported on/reviewed by the Group's
auditors.

Reconciliation of normalised values for the quarter ended 30 June 2025

Rm Reported Normalised*

Revenue

Group  40 028  40 028

Egypt  9 346  9 346

International  8 427  8 427

Service revenue

Group  32 258  32 258

Egypt  8 495  8 495

International  8 137  8 137

Data revenue

International  2 469  2 469

Financial services revenue

Group  3 850  3 850

Egypt  642  642

International (M-Pesa)  2 313  2 313

Vodacom Group Limited
Trading update for the quarter ended 30 June 2025

18

Supplementary information continued
Pro forma financial information continued
Reconciliation of normalised values for the quarter ended 30 June 2024

Rm Reported
Translation

FX1 Normalised*

Revenue

Group  36 207  (674)  35 533

Egypt  6 966  (489)  6 477

International  7 649  (186)  7 463

Service revenue

Group  28 962  (625)  28 337

Egypt  6 352  (445)  5 907

International  7 420  (181)  7 239

Data revenue

International  2 089  (51)  2 038

Financial services revenue

Group  3 261  (86)  3 175

Egypt (Vodafone Cash)  445  (31)  414

International (M-Pesa)  1 970  (55)  1 915

Vodacom Group Limited
Trading update for the quarter ended 30 June 2025

19

Supplementary information continued
Pro forma financial information continued
Reconciliation of normalised growth for the quarter ended 30 June 2025

%
Reported

% change2
Translation

FX ppts
Normalised*

% change

Revenue

Group  10.6  2.1  12.7

Egypt  34.2  10.1  44.3

International  10.2  2.7  12.9

Service revenue

Group  11.4  2.4  13.8

Egypt  33.7  10.1  43.8

International  9.7  2.7  12.4

Data revenue

International  18.2  2.9  21.1

Financial services revenue

Group  18.1  3.2  21.3

Egypt (Vodafone Cash)  44.3  10.8  55.1

International (M-Pesa)  17.4  3.4  20.8

Notes:
1. The Group’s presentation currency is the South African rand. Our International operations utilise a number of functional currencies, for example the

Egyptian pound, United States dollar, Tanzanian shilling and Mozambican metical. The prevailing exchange rates for the current and comparative
periods are disclosed on page 17. Translation foreign exchange (FX) arises from the translation of the results, at average rates, of subsidiaries’
functional currencies to Vodacom’s presentation currency, being rand. The exchange variances are eliminated by applying the average rate for the